
Karam Devi Memorial Academy, World 

Pre-board - I / Cluster - II Examination 2023-24 

Date Day IX X XI           XII 

23/11/2023 Thursday ----- HINDI COMPUTER ----- 

24/11/2023 Friday ----- ----- ----- ----- 

25/11/2023 Saturday BIOLOGY PHY / COMM 
MATHS / BIO  

/ HISTORY 
CHEM / COMM 

26/11/2023 Sunday 

27/11/2023 Monday                    Guru Nanak Jayanti 

28/11/2023 Tuesday MATHS / EVS HCG – II ----- ----- 

29/11/2023 Wednesday ENGLISH – I ENGLISH - II PHY / ACC MATHS / BIO 

30/11/2023 Thursday ----- ----- ----- ----- 

01/12/2023 Friday CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY ENGLISH - II ENGLISH – II 

02/12/2023 Saturday HINDI ENGLISH – I ENGLISH - I ENGLISH – I 

03/12/2023 Sunday 

04/12/2023 Monday HCG – I MATHS / EVS ----- ----- 

05/12/2023 Tuesday ENGLISH - II ----- -----           ----- 

06/12/2023 Wednesday COMP. / P. ED. COMP. / P. ED. CHEM / COMM  PHY / ACC 

07/12/2023 Thursday ----- ----- ----- ----- 

08/12/2023 Friday HCG – II HCG – I ECONOMICS 

 

COMP. / P. ED.  

 

09/12/2023 2nd Saturday 

10/12/2023 Sunday 

11/12/2023 Monday PHY / COMM CHEMISTRY P. ED. / HINDI ECONOMICS  

 


